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Julian Mark Sheppard

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode SP3 5TA

Date of birth December 1956
Total current 18
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

OAK LEIGH GROUP HOLDINGS
LIMITED

GODFREY IT SERVICES LIMITED
PRO-VAC EUROPE LIMITED

WEST SYSTEM INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

WESSEX RESINS & ADHESIVES
LIMITED

SHEPPARD & CO LIMITED
BIOCILLIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
CANOPUS LIGHTING COMPANY
LIMITED

BIOCILLIN THERAPEUTICS LIMITED
CASTING FOR RECOVERY UK &
IRELAND

PHARMA 42 LIMITED

EUROPEAN REGISTRATIONS
LIMITED
CLIPPERTELECOM LIMITED

ALL BOXED UP LIMITED
WINCHESTER ACCOUNTING
SERVICES LIMITED
HALLTOWN LIMITED

SHEPPARD ANCILLARY SERVICES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Julian Mark Sheppard

Number
10267418

09906871
09807224
08287090
01607313
08286889
07808210
07469075

07394953
06818943

04608446

01463093

04114259

02328977
02967786

02211566

01984719

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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904051243

904051243

Down Farm Hindon
Salisbury

Wiltshire

England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

07/07/2016 Director
08/12/2015 Director
03/10/2015 Director

18/05/2015 20/08/2013 Director

01/04/2015 Director
08/11/2012 Director
13/10/2011 Director
14/12/2010 Director
05/12/2010 Director
01/05/2009 Director
12/12/2002 Company
Secretary
02/01/2001 Director
28/11/2000 Company
Secretary
31/05/2000 Director
29/11/1999 Company
Secretary
31/03/1994 Company
Secretary
31/12/1992 Director
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TISSUE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

WESSEX RESINS & ADHESIVES
HOLDINGS LIMITED

PPLUS SKIN CARE LIMITED
MEADOW KEEP LIMITED

SA & HM RADFORD LIMITED
FFS160513 LLP

TCABC123 LLP

BIOMARINE LIMITED

BIOMARINE LIMITED
BIOPHAGE LIMITED
BIOPHAGE LIMITED

BIOCONTROL LIMITED

BIOCONTROL LIMITED
XPLOITE LIMITED

ROSANTO PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
ROSANTO PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

ACCESS DESIGN CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

YUDO (UK) LIMITED

YUDO (UK) LIMITED

IBEROMOLDES (U.K.) LIMITED
IBEROMOLDES (U.K.) LIMITED

SURFACE MOUNT SERVICES
LIMITED

ATHENA CONTROLS LIMITED
ATHENA CONTROLS LIMITED

SET SIMULTANEOUS ENGINEERING
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02522980

Number
09457105

08831373
08525652
07932960
0C356946
0C351984
SC214085
SC214085
04352573
04352573
03452169

03452169
03897926

03322659
03322659

03440231

03166632
03166632

02218975
02218975

03126005

02958726
02958726

02475114

Company is dissolved

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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17/07/1992

App. Date
24/02/2016

03/01/2014
13/05/2013
02/02/2012
05/08/2010
02/02/2010
04/02/2002
04/02/2002
14/01/2002
14/01/2002
31/10/2001

02/08/2001
04/12/2000

01/09/1999
01/03/1999

26/09/1997

20/11/1996
20/11/1996

18/09/1996
10/06/1996

15/11/1995

28/09/1994
28/09/1994

28/02/1993

904051243

Res. Date
08/08/2024

14/03/2014
31/05/2013
25/10/2012
22/10/2010
13/06/2011
25/07/2003
25/07/2003
17/09/2005
17/09/2005
17/09/2005

17/09/2005
13/02/2002

22/11/2004
22/11/2004

22/02/1999

29/09/1999
31/12/1999

30/06/1997
30/06/1997

01/12/1995

29/09/1995
29/09/1995

19/06/1995

Company
Secretary

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
LLP Designated
Member
LLP Designated
Member
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
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ANVIL TOOL COMPANY LIMITED
BURTS SNACKS LIMITED

CITY BUSINESS CENTRE
WINCHESTER (MANAGEMENT)
LIMITED

CITY BUSINESS CENTRE
WINCHESTER (MANAGEMENT)
LIMITED

MERLIN ACCESSORIES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02665648
02665660
02162563

02162563

01448569

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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25/11/1992
25/11/1992
09/06/1992

09/06/1992

24/10/1991

904051243

01/03/2000
02/10/2000
01/04/2002

01/04/2002

11/11/1997

Director
Director
Company
Secretary

Director

Company
Secretary



